:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6386148

May 07, 2023 - 11:15 (UTC)

In epoch 199,567 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 609768 - 0.004095518 ETH®
7.79 USD

2 609769 - 0.004120767 ETH®
7.83 USD

3 609770 - 0.004114329 ETH®
7.82 USD

4 609771 - 0.004070424 ETH®
7.74 USD

S 609772 - 0.004098229 ETH®
7.79 USD

6 609773 - 0.004104728 ETH®
7.80 USD

7 609774 - 0.004098666 ETH®
7.79 USD
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/6386148
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/199567
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/609768
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/609769
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/609770
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/609771
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/609772
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/609773
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/609774

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

609775

609776

609777

609778

609779

609780

609781

609782

609783

Validator Id

425903

1
N ©

Amount

.004101607
.80 USD

0.004101693

7.80 USD

0.004083062

.76 USD

0.004101660

7.80 USD

0.004072877

7.74 USD

0.004095041

7.78 USD

0.004098260

7.79 USD

0.004063073

.72 USD

0.004095063

7.78 USD

Amount

+ 0

.033320074

63.38 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/609775
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/609776
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/609777
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/609778
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/609779
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/609780
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/609781
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/609782
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/609783
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/425903

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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